Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

er Cutoff: 48.29
Armband Nane

12001
12002
12008

Ka Chi ng
Blizzard
Dai sy (R

er Cutoff: 40.99
Armband Nane

16004

Coach

er Cutoff: 49.02
Ar mband Nane

18001
18003
18005

Cei ko
Fuj i
Lickity Spl

er Cutoff: 35.87
Armband Nane

22001
22007
22032
22029
22010
22012
22014
22017
22018
22005
22026
22028
22030

Bob
Pem

Tar ga
Tuul
Tony
Bril

C ewe
Tenzi ng
Scoot er
Glit
Crene Brul e
W spa
Charlie

12

i nch

Ti me

38.

No
No

16

64
Ti me
Ti me

i nch

Ti me

27.

18

80

i nch

Ti me

39.

No
No

22

22
Ti me
Ti me

i nch

Ti me

31.
31.

27.
29.
. 28
28.

No
No

44
47
Ti nme
15
03

88
Ti me
Ti me

Absent

34.

No

29.

23
Ti me
91

Friday, January 30, 2015

Steeplechase

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Lynn

Si gnan
R

o o

Si gnan

Si gnan

o o

Si gnan

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

o O o

o O

o o

o OO WOOOOoOOoOWw ()]

o o

o o

o o

o eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo) M

o o

=

=

o P POOOORFr OO m

o

Scor e

38. 64
Elim
Elim

Scor e

32. 80

Scor e

39. 22
Elim
Elim

Scor e

46. 44
31. 47
Elim
27.15
29. 03
34. 28
43. 88
Elim
Elim

34. 23
Elim
29.91

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Qualifier Cutoff: 34.20 26 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
26002 Zim Absent
1 26005 Pl ay 27. 36
2 26007 Una 28.01

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 21
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Lynn Si gman

E

0
0

Scor e

27.36 Qualified
33.01 Qualified



Friday, January 30, 2015
Steeplechase Finals

12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

12001 Ka Chi ng No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

16004 Coach No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

18 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

1 18001 Cei ko 56. 82 0 0 0 0 56. 82

22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

22012 Brill No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

22026 Crene Brule No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim

4 22007 Pem 34. 20 0 1 0 0 39. 20

2 22030 Charlie 33.02 0 0 0 0 33.02

3 22010 Tony 33.85 0 0 0 0 33.85

1 22029 Tuul i 32.99 0 0 0 0 32.99
26 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e

26007 Una No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim

26005 Pl ay No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Qualifier Cutoff: 40.83

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P0O8007 Fiesta
1 P08010 G ddy Up

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.73

Pl ace Arnband Nane
1 P12006 Poch
3 P12002 Gem
2 P12005 Star

Qualifier Cutoff: 44.51

Pl ace Arnband Nane
2 P16001 Denpsey
1 P16015 Chico

P16017 Teabody

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.26
Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 P20007 Stri ker
1 P20010 Perk

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

8 inch Judge:

Ti me

34.41
32. 67

12 inch Judge:

Ti me

28. 59
54. 31
34.13

16 inch Judge:

Ti me

40. 41
35.61

Absent

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

33. 36
26. 61

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

OOoOr O

Friday, January 30, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping

Lynn Si gman
R S
0 0
0 0
Lynn Si gman
R S
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lynn Si gman
R S
0 1
0 0
Lynn Si gman
R S
0 0
0 0

o o

o

o

o

o

o

o o

o

Scor e

34.41
32. 67

Scor e
28.59

54. 31
34.13

Scor e

45. 41
35.61

Scor e

33. 36
26. 61

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified



Friday, January 30, 2015
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 PO8007 Fiesta 40. 29 0 1 0 0 45, 29
1 P08010 G ddy Up 38. 54 0 0 0 0 38. 54

12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
P12002 Gem No Ti me 0 0 0 1 Elim

2 P12005 Star 42.80 0 1 0 0 47. 80
1 P12006 Pochi 35.31 0 0 0 0 35.31

16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 P16001 Denpsey 38. 27 0 1 0 0 43, 27
P16015 Chico 35.61 0 0 0 1 Elim

20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me R S F E Scor e
P20007 Stri ker Absent
1 P20010 Perk 33.49 0 0 0 0 33.49

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

OOr



D stance: 153 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
12005 Pi nk

D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

2 16003 Cull en

1 16004 Coach

D stance: 154 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
18003 Fuj i

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
22001 Bob
22005 Glit
22007 Pemi
22003 Maj or

1 22030 Charlie

3 22010 Tony
22028 W spa

2 22029  Tuul

D stance: 159 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26002 Zim
26005 Pl ay

Friday, January 30, 2015

Masters Challenge Jumpers

38 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

36 seconds
Ti me

31. 47
32.32

36 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

35 seconds
Ti me

No Ti e
Absent
No Ti e
No Ti e
31.09
35.59
No Ti e
31. 47

35 seconds
Ti me

Absent
No Ti ne

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0.59 1
0. 00 0
0. 00 0

Everyone
TFI ts R
0. 00 0

12 i nch
S

0

16 i nch
S

18 i nch
S

0

22 inch
S

O OOOOo

26 inch
S

Judge:

Judge:

o

Judge:

Judge:

OO OoOoOoOoOo

Judge:
F

Lynn Si
E

Lynn Si
E

0
0

Lynn Si
E

Lynn Si
E

OFr OOFrPF

Lynn Si
E

ghan
Scor e

Elim

ghan
Scor e

10. 00
5. 00

gnman
Scor e

Elim

ghan
Scor e

Elim

Elim
Elim
0. 00
5.59
Elim
5.00

gnman
Scor e

Elim

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

COFRLOONPE

. 3%



Di stance: 153 yards SCT: 41 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P08001 Peter Wabbi 39. 46 0. 00 0 0 0
P08010 G ddy Up 39. 47 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 154 yards SCT: 39 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P12005 Star No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0 0
1 P12006 Pochi 32.56 0. 00 0 0 0
Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 38 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
P16005 G omt 44. 49 6. 49 0 0 0
P16008 Choc No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0
P16017 Teabody Absent
D stance: 159 yards SCT: 38 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
1 P20010 Perk 30.54 0. 00 0 1 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

Friday, January 30, 2015
Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Lynn Si
E

Lynn Si

=

Lynn Si

Lynn Si

ghan
Scor e

Elim
Elim

gnman
Scor e

Elim
0. 00

gnman
Scor e

Elim
Elim

gnman
Scor e

5. 00

Qualified



Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 133 yards SCT: 36 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
12002 Blizzard No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
1 12005 Pi nk 26. 09 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 34 seconds Masters 18 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
3 18001 Cei ko 31.40 0. 00 0 0
2 18003 Fuji 28. 25 0. 00 0 0
1 18005 Lickity Spl 27.89 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
22001 Bob 26.70 0. 00 0 1
22005 Glit Absent
1 22030 Charlie 24. 83 0. 00 0 0
3 22006 Sive 27.52 0. 00 0 0
22007 Peni 28.11 0. 00 0 0
22012 Brill 29.61 0. 00 0 0
22014 dewe 30. 57 0. 00 0 3
22017 Tenzi ng 37.70 4.70 0 0
22018 Scoot er No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
2 22029  Tuuli 24.98 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 33 seconds Masters 26 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
26002 Zim Absent
1 26005 Pl ay 25. 27 0. 00 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 15
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Friday, January 30, 2015

Judge:

F

0
0

Judge:

o o

Judge:

F

o

OO OO0 OoOoOo

Judge:

F

Lynn Si gman
E Score
1 Elim
0 0. 00
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 5. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 0. 00
0 15. 00
0 4.70
1 Elim
0 0. 00
Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 5. 00

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

ed

ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



Friday, January 30, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Di stance: 134 yards SCT: 37 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
2 P12008 Bi zzy 30.93 0. 00 0 1
3 P12005 Star 33.95 0. 00 0 2
1 P12006 Pochi 26. 77 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 36 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
3 P16005 G omt 28. 34 0. 00 0 1
1 P16008 Choc 31.19 0. 00 0 0
P16010 Trudy 37.15 1.15 1 0
2 P16015 Chico 35.04 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 138 yards SCT: 36 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 P20007 Stri ker 29. 17 0. 00 0 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 50.0%
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

20 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Lynn Si gman
Score

5.00

10. 00

0. 00 Qualified
Lynn Si gman
Score

5.00

0. 00 Qualified
6. 15

0. 00 Qualified
Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified



Friday, January 30, 2015

D stance: 127 yards SCT: 36 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
25.95

1 16004 Coach

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 35 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 22002 Seun 26. 91
22032 Tar ga No Ti e

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 3

Advanced Jumpers

Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 0
Advanced
TFI ts R S
0.00 0 1
0.00 0 0

3. 3%

16 inch Judge:

F

0

22 inch Judge:

F

=

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 0. 00

Lynn Si gman
E Score
0 25. 00
1 Elim

Qualified



Friday, January 30, 2015
Performance |l Jumpers

Di stance: 131 yards SCT: 38 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20004 Fi nbar 31.24 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Friday, January 30, 2015

StartersJumpers

Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 32 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 12004 Bungee 25. 87 0. 00 0 0
D stance: 104 yards SCT: 29 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 22019 Ne o 27. 39 0. 00 0 1
22031  Jock No Time 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 104 yards SCT: 29 seconds Starters/ Novice
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 26007 Una 20. 44 0. 00 0 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%

12 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

22 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 1

26 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Lynn Si gman
Score

0. 00 Qualified

Lynn Si gman
Score

5.00
Elim

Lynn Si gman
Score

10. 00



Friday, January 30, 2015

Di stance: 101 yards SCT: 35 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P08009 Reddy 23.71

Di stance: 102 yards SCT: 33 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

1 P12002 Gem 21. 67

Di stance: 104 yards SCT: 32 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
P16017 Teabody Absent

Tot al

Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 2
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.

Performance | Jumpers

Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 1 0 0

Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge:
TFI ts R S F E
0. 00 0 0 0 0

Per f or mance |
TFI ts R

16 inch Judge:
S F E

0%

Lynn Si gman

Score

5. 00
Lynn Si gman

Score

0. 00 Qualified
Lynn Si gman

Score



Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

12002

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

14002

Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

3 18005
1 18001
2 18003

Openi ng: 50 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane

22012
22001
3 22006
22032
1 22010
22014
22030
22005
22007
22029
22018

N

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26006

Friday, January 30, 2015

Master s Snooker
Masters 12 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
Blizzard Absent
Masters 14 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
Brio Absent
Masters 18 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
Lickity Spl No Tine 1+0 1+6 1+6
Cei ko 47. 24 142 1+6 1+6 146
Fuj i 44. 96 1+2 1+7 1+7 145
Masters 22 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
Brill 44. 71 1+7 1+6 1+5 1+2
Bob 37.52 146 1+6 1+6
Sive 41. 63 146 1+6 1+6
Tar ga 48. 17 1+2 1+6 1+6 1+6
Tony 42.85 1+2 1+7 1+7 145
d ewe 40. 47 142 1+7 1+5 145
Charlie 41. 83 146 1+6 1+6
Glit Absent
Pem No Ti e
Tuul i No Tinme 142 1+6 1+6 146
Scoot er 47.61 1+6 1+6 1+6
Masters 26 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
W k 44. 69 1+4 1+5 1+7 1+2

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

RC6

27
20

20
27
27
27
14
27

14
20

27

Scor e

Scor e

Scor e

15
51
45

Scor e

24
41
48
51
52
37
48

38
41

Scor e

49

Super Q
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Super Q
Super Q
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 26005 Pl ay 37.90

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

142 1+0 1+6 145

20

37

Qualified



Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

3 P12008 Bizzy
P12004 Chesney

2 P12005 Star

1 P12006 Poch
P12009 Ketch (O

Openi ng: 51 seconds

Friday, January 30, 2015

Performancelll Snooker

Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge:

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
44, 22 1+2 1+6 1+6 1+6
No Ti e

46. 94 1+6 1+6 1+6
42. 17 1+2 1+7 1+7 1+5
Absent

Performance |11 16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
P16014 Brenna Absent

2 P16010 Trudy 32.14 1+2 1+6 1+6 145

1 P16005 G onit 47. 46 1+7 1+6 1+6 1+6

Openi ng: 51 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIl RC2 RC3 R4

1 P20007 Stri ker 45. 37 1+4 1+5 145 1+4
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3

Percent Qualified: 42. 9%

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

20
27

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

o

Lynn Si gman
RC5 RC6 ds

20

Scor e
26
Elim

41
52

Scor e

23
34

Scor e

42

Qualified
Super Q

Super Q



Friday, January 30, 2015
Veterans Snooker



Openi ng: 51 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 16004  Coach 33. 38
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 22002 Seun 35. 28
Openi ng: 50 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 26007 Una 32.15
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Friday, January 30, 2015
Advanced Snooker

16 i nch
RC1

1+6

22 inch
RC1

142

26 inch

1+7

3. 3%

Judge: Lynn Si gman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
1+6 1+2

Judge: Lynn Si gman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RCS
1+6 1+6 1+6
Judge: Lynn Si gman

RC2 RC3 R4 RCS

147  1+2

RC6 ds

27

RC6 ds

RC6 ds

14

Scor e

44

Scor e

29

Scor e

33

Qualified



Friday, January 30, 2015
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds

1 P08010 G ddy Up 34.78 1+2 1+7 1+7 27

Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f or mance || 12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
P12001 Balto Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Scor e

46

Scor e

Qualified



Friday, January 30, 2015

Starters Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RCIL RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 ds Score
1 22019 Neno 45. 30 143 1+7 1+6 27 46 Qualified
3 22028 W spa 14. 81 147 0 8
2 22031 Jock 40. 21 143 1+6 1+6 20 38 Qualified

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 66.7%



Friday, January 30, 2015
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Lynn Signan
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e

1 P08009 Reddy 33.04 143 1+7 1+6 20 39 Qualified
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e

1 P12002 Gem 39.91 147 1+7 1+7 27 51 Qualified
Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e

P16017 Teabody Absent

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds Scor e

1 P20004 Fi nbar 7.31 0 0

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6
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